




David Slayton 

Administrative Director 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 

COUNTY OF TRAVIS 

AMENDMENT No. 1 

Visiting Child Support Court Associate Judge Contract 
John Elder 

The Office of 
Court Administration (OCA) and John Elder, having entered into a contract 

effective September I. 2015 (the "Contract"), for visiting child support associate judge 
services, do hereby agree to amend Section IV of the Contract as follows: 

IV. CONTRACT AMOUNT: 

The total amount of this contract shall not exceed thirty thousand dollars 
($30,000.00). 

This Amendment No. 1 is effective April 1, 2016. 

All of the other terms and provisions of the contract remain in effect. 

RECEWENG PARTY: 	 PERFORMING PARTY: 

Texas Office of Court Administration John Elder 



David Slayton 

THE STATE OF TEXAS 

COUNTY OF TRAVIS 

AMENDMENT No.yZ 

Visiting Child Support Court Associate Judge Contrac 
John Elder 

The Office of Court Asciministration (OCA) and John Elder, having enterec 

effective September I, 2015 (the "Contract"), for visiting child support 
services, do hereby agree to amend Section IV of the Contract as tl.)IIo

-ws: 

IV. CONTRACT AMOUNT: 

The total amount of this contract shall not exceed forty th( 
($40,000.00), 

This Amendment No. I is effective August 1, 2016. 

All of the other teems and provisions of the contract remain. in effect, 

RECEIVING PARTY: 	 PER FORMING PARTY: 

Texas Office of Court Administration John Elder 

Administrative Director 

-*/ 


	21260136A CSC VJ John Elder.PDF
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

	21260136B VJ Elder CSC.PDF
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18




